SAX 100SAX 100
★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★
SAX 100
Complete line of DC Servomotors
for use with Microspeed,
Microspeed Plus, Minispeed and
Masterspeed Servo Amplifiers
that range from 0.045 to 2.7 Nm

phone: (8 l. r.a.) (+39) 0444 440441 - (+39) 0444 440988
fax: (+39) 0444 440418
0ORDERING CODE
Example:
NAME: Line of DC Servomotors
SERIES: 117, 130, 156, 163, 165 or 175
SIZE: S, M, L or XL
NOMINAL SPEED:
(KRPM) Ex: 3.9=3900 Rpm (see table on reverse)
NOMINAL VOLTAGE:
24, 48, 65 or 90VDC (at nominal speed)
OPTIONS: 09 = Only motor (standard)
01 = With Tacho
06 = Brake+Tacho
...other solutions in our catalogue
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS:
P = Flying leads
C = Connectors (optional)
F = Fast-on
CUSTOM MADE:
00 = Standard
SAX   -    117   -    S   3.90 / 024  -  XX   -   09   -   P   -    00
★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★
TACHO WT 0.8 Kg -   1.8 (Lbs)
BRAKE WT 0.55 Kg -   1.2 (Lbs)
E
F SAX
D
E
F
I
N
Motor
WT
165 S
11
12
4
20
147
3.1
(Kg)
6.8
(Lbs)
165 M
11
12
4
20
207
5.2
(Kg)
11.4
(Lbs)
175 S
14
16
5
27
147
3.1
(Kg)
6.8
(Lbs)
175 M
14
16

SPECIAL FLANGES & SHAFTS
★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★
ORDERING CODE
Example:
NAME: Line of Dc Servomotors
SERIES: 350
SIZE: S, M, or L
NOMINAL SPEED:
(KRPM) Ex: 3.0 = 3000 Rpm
(See table on Reverse)
BEMF VOLTAGE:
Ex: 059 = 59 VDC
(See table on Reverse) OPTIONS:
01 = Tacho DT10 (standard)
04 = Brake No Tacho
06 = Brake + Tacho DT10
09 = Only Motor (W/O Tacho)
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS:
M =Terminal Box (standard)
CUSTOM MADE:
00 = Standard
SAX    -    350    -    S   -      3.0   /   059     -     01    -    01    -    M     -     00
Drawings are not to scale (see quotations)
To obtain the dimensions in INCHES, divide mm by 25.4 Ex:153 mm = 6.02 Inches
25.4
All dimensions are in mm
VICENZA - ITALY
C E R T I F I E D
AXOR IND.
via Cà Sordis 6/g - 36054 Montebello Vic.no - Vicenza - Italy
phone: (8 l. r.a.) (+39) 0444 440441 - (+39) 0444 440988
fax: (+39) 0444 440418 - http: //www.axorindustries.com
e-mail: info@axorindustries.com
FLANGES & SHAFTS:
01 = B14M56 Ø9 (standard for SAX 350 S)
03 = B14M63 Ø11(standard for SAX 350 M-L)
04 = B5M63 Ø11(option for SAX 350 S-M-L)
02 = B5M71 Ø14(option for SAX 350 L)
S
50
9
3x3x15
20
65
153
3 Kg
6.6 Lbs
SAX 350
B (mm)
D (mm)
C (mm)
I (mm)
T (mm)
L (mm)
Motor
WTM
TACHO WTT 0.3 Kg -   0.7 (Lbs)
BRAKE WTB 0.8 Kg -   1.8 (Lbs)
M
60
11
4x4x18
23
75
203
4.2 Kg
9.3 Lbs
L
60

MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★★ AXOR IND. A COMPLETE LINE OF MOTORS AND SERVODRIVES ★
ORDERING CODE
Example:
NAME: Line of Dc Servomotors
SERIES: 500
SIZE: S, M, or L
NOMINAL SPEED:
(KRPM) Ex: 3.5=3500 Rpm
(See table on Reverse)
BEMF VOLTAGE:
Ex: 110=110 VDC
(See table on Reverse)
OPTIONS:
01 = Tacho DT10 (standard)
04 = Brake No Tacho
06 = Brake + Tacho DT10
09 = Only Motor (W/O Tacho)
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS:
M =Terminal Box (standard)
CUSTOM MADE:
00 = Standard
SAX   -   500   -   S  -  3.5  /  110    -   18   -   01    -  M   -    00
TYPE
SAX 500S
SAX 500M
SAX 500L
D
mm
14
19
19
14
I
mm
30
40
40
40
C
mm
5x5x25
6x6x30
6x6x30
6x6x30
WT* kg / (Lbs)
Motor Tacho
8 / (17.7)
8 / (17.7)
12 / (26.5)
17 / (37.6)
L**
mm
311
311
383
455
** Version with brake:   L+40mm *Version with brake: WT+1Kg (2.2 Lbs)
Drawings are not to scale (see quotations)
To obtain the dimensions in INCHES, divide mm by 25.4 Ex:  40 mm=1.57 Inches
25.4
All dimensions are in mm
B5 M71 (STANDARD)
B14 M71 (OPTIONAL) B5 M80 (OPTIONAL)
VICENZA - ITALY
C E R T I F I E D
©
 C